
2016 
ART IN PUBLIC PLACES 

MEETING DATES 
 

January      Monday, January 11, 2016 
 
February     Monday, February 8, 2016 
 
March      Monday, March 7, 2016 
       
April      Monday, April 11, 2016 
 
May      Monday, May 9, 2016 
 
June      Monday, June 13, 2016 
 
July      Monday, July 11, 2016 
 
August      Monday, August 8, 2016 
 
September     Monday, September 12, 2016 
 
October     Tuesday, October 11, 2016 
 
November     Monday, November 14, 2016  
 
December     Monday, December 12, 2016 
 
 
 
ALL MEETINGS BEGIN AT 6:00 P.M., OLD CITY HALL, 510 GREENE 
STREET, KEY WEST, FLORIDA 
*PLEASE NOTE, AFTER AUGUST 2016 ALL MEETINGS WILL BE HELD AT 
1300 WHITE STREET, KEY WEST, FLORIDA  

 


